
Product Catalogue
2015 / 2016



2

 quality

In times of constant change we are  
committed to bring on the market welltried 
products and the latest high-quality  
innovations.

We use the latest technology to guarantee
unchanged quality in Germany.
Flexibility is our strength – and your  
satisfaction is our primary goal.

We are looking forward to a continuously
successful cooperation.

Your  - Team

GEWA



3

Contents

Legend

 	 Weight

	 Measure
	� size of the article  

	 Pallet
	 quantity per pallet

	 Bullenstark
	� article is very rugged

	 Colour
	 article colour can be chosen

	 Promotional print
	� article can be individually  

printed (e.g. logo)

Contents

calves...............................................5

calf feeder...............................................7
teat...........................................................8
valve........................................................10
tube feeding.......................................... 11
cold protection.....................................12
pellet bottle ..........................................13
milk bottle.............................................14
VARIO Bottle.........................................15
bucket & equipment............................16
drinking bowl........................................ 17
trough.....................................................18

cattle & cow....................................19

trough.................................................... 20
sucking preventor................................21
marking bands......................................22
animal-Wellness...................................23
udder protection..................................24
drencher.................................................25

lambs...............................................26

lamb-bucket..........................................27
milk bottle............................................ 29
teat......................................................... 30
drinking bowl/trough..........................31
supplies .................................................32

horses..............................................33

new products........................................34
manure collector..................................35
dung fork...............................................36
stable equipment.................................37
buckets...................................................38
bowls......................................................39
tournament troughs.......................... 40
scoops.....................................................41
troughs Bullenstark.............................42
troughs Flexi.........................................43
horse-wellness.................................... 44
sprayer...................................................45

stable & farm................................. 46

manure removal...................................47
shovels.................................................. 48
thermometer....................................... 50
measuring cup......................................51

dairy industry................................52

quartermilker........................................53
milk churns............................................54
milk analysis..........................................55
sprayer...................................................57

animal care.....................................58

hoof care................................................59
metal disc.............................................. 62
hoof knife...............................................63
fabric tape............................................. 64

 farm animals.................................65

cats and dogs....................................... 66
poultry....................................................67
pigs......................................................... 68

buckets &  shovels........................ 69

buckets...................................................70
bowls......................................................72
scoops.....................................................73

toys..................................................74



4

printed advertising material

No matter if you need buckets, bowls or shovels... 

many of the products displayed in this catalogue can be produced in the colour of your choice 
and can be personalised with your logo.

Feel free to contact us!

This is what we need:
•	vectorized EPS or  

PDF - file

If you don‘t have vectorized files 
available, we‘d be happy to draw 
them up for you. A small additio-
nal fee may be charged.

Make our products 
		  your prefect advertising medium



calves



6

Art. 2000
 valve

•	with washer # 2010

Art. 2010
rubber washer
•	for valve # 2000
•	available 5 or 100 pieces / pack

Art. 1200
backholder metal
•	for feeding bucket

Art. 1000
 calf feeder, 8 l

•	strong plastic design
•	food proof
•	can be fastened up either from the front or from the back
•	cpl. with red teat, valve and plastic holder

750 g H:  27 cm
W:  30 cm
D:  23 cm

250 per
pallet

43 g 2 g 122 g

33 g

80 g

Art. 2008
special spanner
•	for valve # 2000
•	makes opening and closing easier

Art. 1190
 back holder

•	for feeding bucket

Art. 1170
lid
•	lid suitable for # 1000, # 1060,  

# 1070, # 1080

calf feeder



7

Art. 1300
 calf feeder „Premium“, 8 l

•	cpl. with teat, valve, plastic holder
•	curved bottom
•	higher edge
•	long life

915 g H: 27 cm
W: 29 cm
D: 24,5 cm

250 per
pallet

Art. 1370
lid for calf feeder „Premium“
•	lid suitable for # 1300

Art. 1210
round holder metal
•	for 12 litre buckets 

# 1030, # 1140, # 1150
•	galvanised

Art. 1030
 calf feeder round, 12 l

•	cpl. with red teat and valve

800 g

850 g 250 per
pallet

Art. 4400
milk powder whisk „10 wire“
•	stainless steel, 45 cm
•	with eye for hanging up

Art. 4405
milk powder whisk „20 wire“
•	stainless steel, 45 cm
•	with eye for hanging up

62g 62 g

Art. 6012
milk thermometer
•	35 cm long

Art. 6013
milk thermometer
•	28 cm long
•	with ear

calf feeder

very strong 
wall



8

Art. 3170
teat latex
•	cross recess
•	100 mm

Art. 3120
 calf teat

black cyl., rubber
•	for fattening operations
•	cross recess
•	100 mm

Art. 3130
 calf teat green 

cyl., rubber
•	special quality
•	cross recess or no hole
•	100 mm

Art. 3020
 calf teat

red conical, rubber
•	cross recess
•	100 mm

Art. 3100
 calf teat,

white conical, rubber
•	cross recess
•	100 mm

Art. 3000
 calf teat

red cyl., rubber
•	cross recess
•	100 mm

Art. 3101
 calf teat

white cyl., rubber
•	cross recess
•	100 mm

Art. 3010
 calf teat

red cyl. long, rubber
•	cross recess
•	120 mm

Art. 3110
 calf teat

white cyl. long, rubber
•	cross recess
•	120 mm

Art. 3172
 calf teat,

natural caoutchouc cyl.
•	especially soft
•	is quickly accepted
•	only cross recess
•	100 mm

cut
30 g + o

cut
30 g + o

cut
33 g + o

cut
34 g + o

cut
33 g + o

cut
33 g + o

cut
41 g + o

cut
43 g + o

cut
29 g +

cross recess O cut

Do not enlarge the cross recess teat: 100 pieces / pack

teat

cut
31 g +



9

Art. 3175
Bottle teat latex

Art. 3041
 Pelletteat

•	suitable for valve # 2000

Art. 3050
 teat for automatic 

feeding,rubber
•	suitable for # 2033

Art. 3260
Calf toy
•	teat without hole, red

Art. 3040
 calf teat red, rubber

•	for alu and floating valve

23 g 18 g

36 g

37 g

Art. 7690
Weekly planner for special food  
160 ml
•	easy to measure
•	easy using
•	flexible and fix installation
•	easy to clean

without hook

with hook Art. 3042
 Drencher, green

440 g 1000 per
pallet

teat

cut
26 g Y



10

Art. 2020
Alu valve, sinks

Art. 2021
Alu valve, sinks
•	cpl. with teat

Art. 2033
 floating valve

•	for teat # 3050
•	very strong design
•	easy changing of teat
•	with eye for connection of chain

Art. 2030
 floating valve

•	no teat, without chain

Art. 2031
 floating valve

•	with red teat, without chain

Art. 2032
 floating valve

•	cpl. with red teat and stainless steel chain
•	our floating valve rightens itself

Art. 3036
 „Leimer“ teat

•	for calves

80 g 310 g325 g350 g

# 
 2

03
0

# 
20

31

# 
20

32

28 g

120 g84 g

valve

while stocks last



11

Art. 3200
 tube feeding for  

calves, 120 cm
•	with non return valve

Art. 3201
 tube feeding for  

calves, 200 cm
•	with non return valve

How to use:

1. �Fasten the U- form holder to the wall or 
on wood (the small tips are for keeping 
the distance to the wall)

2. Fasten the valve and push into holder
3. Fasten nut with the teat onto the valve
4. �Push plastic tube to upper valve and put 

tube with non return valve into bucket.
Make sure non return valve stands 
straight into bucket.

Art. 3252
 calf bar base unit

•	cpl. with teat and tube 150 cm

146 g

tube feeding



12

cold protection

Art. 1016
Calf cover
•	the calf cover protects your calf from deep and wet weather.
•	the temperature under 11° will get your calf faster sick. (diarrhea and colds)
•	only use for single igloos!
•	6000 mm hydrostatic head with strong bands and clips 
•	70 cm long

Art. 1015
Isolation cover for feeding bucket
•	protects your milk against a quick 

cooling
•	prevents the animals for sickness,  

like cold and diarrhea
•	easy to use
•	washable

Art. 4161
Insulation sleeve for 
VARIO bottle
•	keeps milk longer at  

drinking temperature

Art. 1017
Calf cover deluxe
•	the calf cover protects your calf from 

deep and wet weather.
•	the temperature under 11° will get your 

calf faster sick. (diarrhea and colds)
•	only use for single igloos!
•	head with strong bands and clips 
•	incl. velcro strips
•	80 cm long



13

Art. 4151
 pellet bottle, 2.5 litre

•	cpl. with pellet teat # 3041 and 
metal holder # 4159

Art. 4159
Metal holder
•	suitable for pellet 

bottle

Art. 3041
 Pelletteat

•	suitable for valve # 2000

23 g316 g

pellet bottle 



14

Art. 4150
Metal holder
•	suitable for  

1 and 2 litre bottles

Art. 4168
 milk bottle Blind Stop

•	suitable for all  teats

Art. 4147
 milk bottle 3 litres

•	with drencher and tube

Art. 4146
 milk bottle 3 litres

•	with drencher

Art. 4145
 milk bottle 3 litre for calves

•	with scale
•	big opening
•	self regulating valve
•	suitable for all  teats
•	can be used for medicine dosing

Art. 4169
Master-Drencher SPECIAL
•	special tube easy to insert
•	heavy brass head
•	45 cm mark
•	easy handling

Art. 4131
 Special 

Drench bottle 2 l
•	with scale

Art. 4167
VARIO-BOTTLE-
Drencher, 2,5 Liter

Art. 4101
 milk bottle 500 ml for calves

•	with scale

Art. 4110
 milk bottle 1 litre for calves

•	with scale

Art. 4130
 milk bottle 2 litre for calves

•	with scale

316 g

510 g

400 g

190 g120 g80 g

# 
41

30

# 
41

10

# 
41

01

200 g

370 g 200 per
pallet

milk bottle

520 g 200 per
pallet

recommended  
by vet



15

VARIO Bottle

Art. 4160
VARIO Bottle, 2,5 litre
•	cpl. with calf teat # 3172 from natural caoutchouc
•	with scale and checkvalve
•	milkflow can be regulated
•	very easy cleaning and filling because of big opening
•	ergonomical form
•	extra strong fabrication

Art. 4162
Metal holder for VARIO Bottle

Art. 4161
Insulation sleeve for VARIO bottle
•	keeps milk longer at drinking temperature



16

Art. 1165
 feeding bucket round, 20 litre

•	strong design
•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 4500
 calf muzzle

•	with band

Art. 4605
Rope sisal, 1.80 m

Art. 4606
Leading rope, sisal with nylon, approx. 3.20 m

Art. 4607
rope jute, approx. 2.40 m

Art. 4608
Blue leading rope for bull holder

750 g Ø inside: 34 cm
Ø outside: 37 cm

H: 27 cm

250 per
pallet

standard colour

Art. 1171
 Lid for 12 litre 

buckets
•	suitable for # 1140,  

# 1141 and # 1150

162 g600 g Ø inside: 27 cm
Ø outside: 30,5 cm

H: 25,5 cm

500 per
pallet

Art. 1150
 round bucket 12 litre

•	strong design
•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1141
 round bucket 12 litre

•	flexible design
•	with scale
•	different colours available

standard colour

110 g

bucket & equipment

Art. 6004
Digital thermometer
•	with signal tone

Art. 1174
 Lid for 20 litre 

buckets
•	suitable for # 1165

200 g



17

drinking bowl

Art. 6210
 drinking bowl, small

•	for horses and calves
•	soft spring
•	15 litre / minute
•	tongue includes lock
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	drinking bowl made from extreme strong plastic
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“

Art. 6215
 drinking bowl, big

•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	soft spring
•	for cattle
•	tongue includes lock
•	drinking bowl made from extreme strong plastic
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“
•	water 15 litre / minute

Art. 6211-01
heating element
•	suitable for  drinking bowl
•	with integrated thermostat
•	switches on automatically at air  

temperature + 3 °C and off at + 15 °C

Art. 6211-02
Heating cartridge for water supply
•	suitable for  drinking bowl
•	helps to avoid freezing of valve

Art. 6211
Flange for drinking bowls
•	for fastening on pipes
•	2 pieces / pack

Art. 6212
 drinking bowl,  

with pendula valve small
•	for sheep and goats
•	stainless steel spring
•	drinking bowl made from extreme strong plastic
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“
•	water 15 litre / minute

Art. 6220
 drinking bowl,  

with pendula valve big
•	drinking bowl made from extreme  

strong plastic
•	15 litre / minute
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“

1500 g 100 per
pallet

2000 g 50 per
pallet

1500 g 100 per
pallet

2000 g 50 per
pallet

You willl find article numbers for spare parts 
of our drinking bowls in our price list.



18

1700 g H: 23 cm
W: 30 cm
D: 30 cm

75 per
pallet

Art. 6230
 Multipurpose trough,  

8 litre
•	extremely rugged design

530 g 200 per
pallet

Art. 5070 A
 Lickstone holder

•	solid design
•	suitable for square or round  

10 kg stones
•	with holes for fastening

Art. 6205
 Feeding trough, 14 litre

•	very strong design
•	to be fastened to the wall
•	with integrated biting lip
•	3 strong frontal braces

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 27 cm

80 per
pallet

trough

800 g H: 21 cm
W: 22,5 cm

D: 21 cm

150 per
pallet

Art. 6241
 Multipurpose trough 4 l

•	extremely rugged design
•	suitable for square or round  

10 kg stones



cattle & cow



20

Art. 6202
 Triangular trough,  

26 litre
•	no hooks
•	extra reinforced front
•	can be equipped additionally  

with hooks # 1192 / # 1193

Art. 6204
 Feeding trough,  

16 litre
•	very strong design
•	to be fastened to the wall
•	with integrated biting lip
•	3 strong frontal braces

Art. 6203
 Feeding trough, 11 litre

•	no hooks
•	can be equipped additionally 

with hooks # 1192 / # 1193

Art. 6205
 Feeding trough, 14 litre

•	very strong design
•	to be fastened to the wall
•	with integrated biting lip
•	3 strong frontal braces

Art. 5070
 Lickstone holder, light green

•	strong design

Art. 6241
 Multipurpose 

trough 4 l
•	extreme rugged design
•	suitable for 10 kg stones

Art. 6230
 Multipurpose trough, 8 litre

•	extreme rugged design
Art. 6240

 lamb trough, 5 litre

1700 g H: 23 cm
W: 30 cm
D: 30 cm

75 per
pallet

800 g H: 21 cm
W: 22,5 cm

D: 21 cm

H: 14,5 cm
W: 34 cm
D: 21 cm

180 per
pallet

2100 g H: 30 cm
W: 46 cm
D: 46 cm

32 per
pallet

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 41 cm
D: 33 cm

35 per
pallet

1500 g H: 38 cm
W: 28 cm
D: 28 cm

75 per
pallet

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 27 cm

80 per
pallet

530 g 200 per
pallet

trough



21

Art. 4040
sucking preventor, aluminium

Art. 4030
 sucking preventor,

large
•	rubber

Art. 4020
 sucking preventor,

medium
•	rubber

Art. 4010
 sucking preventor

•	rubber with metalring
•	small

Art. 4005
 Sucking preventor with 

set screw
•	easy fitting
•	different colours

66 g570 g

450 g

sucking preventor

92 g50 g



22

marking bands

Art. 4050
 marking band plastic

•	36 cm long
•	for marking of cattle
•	no writing
•	easy to open without tools
•	colours: red, green, yellow, orange, 

blue

Art. 4075
calf collar, 90cm
•	with leather

Art. 4076
cattle collar, 110cm
•	with leather

Art. 4077
cattle collar, 135cm
•	with leather

while stocks last

Art. 4056
Velcro marking band for cows
•	length 40 cm
•	colours: red, blue, green, orange, 

yellow, white
•	10 pieces / pack, only one colour
•	alternative 2 pieces of one colour per 

pack (rainbow collection)

60 g H: 40 cm
W: 4 cm

40 g



23

500 g H: 5 cm
W: 9 cm
D: 43 cm

335 g

8,5 kg12,5 kg

Art. 5098
Cattle-Wellness hard brush
•	robust comb
•	for scrub and massage
•	easy to fix

Art. 4602
Curry comb, 2 rows

Art. 5090
Cattle brush, cpl.
•	with iron U-rail
•	has a strong spring

Art. 5091
Spare brush plastic, 50 cm

Art. 5097
Spare brush plastic, 60 cm

Art. 5094
Spare brush plastic, 70 cm

Art. 5092
Spare brush wooden back,  35 cm

Art. 5096
Spare brush wooden back, 50 cm

Art. 5095
Cattle brush, cpl.
•	has a strong spring

Art. 4601
Curry comb 7 rows, metal

animal-Wellness

1992 g 750 g2000 g 1200 g2400 g

# 
50

91

# 
50

92

# 
50

97

# 
50

96

# 
50

94

Our brushes  
are made with extra  
strong nylon bristles.

You will find spare parts  
for our cattle brushes in  
the price lists.



24

udder protection

Art. 4560
Udder protection, large

Art. 4561
Udder protection, XXL

Art. 4562
Udder protection, XXL
•	with breast band

Art. 4203
nylon string 1,30 m

Art. 4213
nylon string 20 m role

Art. 4215
nylon string 100 m, Ø 4 mm

Art. 4214
elastic string 100 m, Ø 5 mm

Art. 4204
elastic string 0,52 m

Art. 4211
elastic string 1,30 m

Art. 4221
replacement rubber
for „hairless“

A: Art. 4200
 cow tail holder  

„Allgäuer“

B: Art. 4201
  lower rubber,  

resistant to ammoniac

C: Art. 4202
metal pin

D: Art. 4205
upper holder, metal

E: Art. 4206
  upper rubber

F: Art. 4207
  lower rubber with pin

G: Art. 42010
  cow tail holder all 

rubber

H: Art. 4220
  cow tail holder  

„hairless“

A

B

C

D

E

F

GH

65 g5 g2 g

# 
42

00

# 
42

01

# 
42

02



25

Art. 4169
Master-Drencher SPECIAL
•	special tube easy to insert
•	heavy brass head
•	45 cm mark
•	easy handling

Art. 4167
Vario Bottle - Drencher 2,5 litres

510 g400 g

Art. 4147
 milk bottle, 3 litres

•	with drencher and tube

Art. 4146
 milk bottle, 3 litres

•	with drencher

520 g 200 per
pallet

Art. 4143
 Special Drench bottle 3 litres

drencher

Art. 4550
 bull holder

•	made with fibre glass reinforced material

Art. 4551
 bull holder cpl.

•	with leading rope

Art. 4552
Bull holder, forged steel
•	non rust
•	with leading rope

recommended  
by vet



lambs



27

62g 62 g

Art. 1200
backholder metal
•	for lamb-bucket 8 litres

Art. 1190
 backholder metal

•	for lamb-bucket 8 litres

Art. 6012
milk thermometer
•	35 cm long

Art. 1170
lid
•	suitable for # 1000, # 1060, # 1070,  

# 1080, # 1130

Art. 1060
 lamb-bucket, 8 litres

•	strong design
•	food proof
•	can be hung up either from the front or 

from the back
•	cpl. with red teat, valve and plastic holder

Art. 1070
 lamb-bucket for 3, 8 litres

•	strong design
•	food proof
•	can be hung up either form the front or 

from the back
•	cpl. with 3 red teats, valves and plastic 

holder

Art. 1130
 lamb-bucket for 6, 8 litres

•	strong design
•	food proof
•	can be fastened up either from the  

front or from the back
•	cpl. with 6 small red teats, 6 small  

red plastic valves and plastic holder

Art. 1080
 lamb-bucket for 5, 8 litres

•	strong design
•	food proof
•	can be hung up either form the  

frontor from the back
•	cpl. with 5 red teats, valves and  

plastic holder

Art. 6013
milk thermometer
•	28 cm long
•	with ear

1000 g 250 per
pallet

1000 g 250 per
pallet

850 g 250 per
pallet

820 g 250 per
pallet

lamb-bucket



28

lamb-bucket

Art. 1100
 lamb-bucket 4 feeder,

10 litres
•	also available: lid (# 1180)
•	easy hanging over fences
•	2 compartments for milk
•	strong design
•	cpl. with 4 red teats and big  

valves # 2000
•	in blue and black colour available

Art. 1135
Lambbar with 2 teats
•	high isolation trough 2 walls
•	you can put the milk into a water bath
•	keeps milk warm
•	easy to clean
•	cpl. with 2 red teats  

and big valves # 2000

Art. 1090
 lamb-bucket 6 feeder,

10 litres
•	also available: lid (# 1180)
•	easy hanging over fences
•	2 compartments for milk
•	strong design
•	cpl. with 6 red teats and big  

valves # 2000
•	in blue and black colour available

Art. 1120
 lamb-bucket  

6  feeder, 10 litres
•	also available: lid (# 1180)
•	easy hanging over fences
•	2 compartments for milk
•	strong design
•	cpl. with 6 small red teats  

and 6 small valves
•	also available with latex teats
•	in blue and black colour available

1000 g H: 26 cm
W: 26 cm
D: 28 cm

240 per
pallet

1100 g H: 26 cm
W: 26 cm
D: 28 cm

240 per
pallet

1000 g H: 26 cm
W: 26 cm
D: 28 cm

240 per
pallet

Art. 1180
lid for rectangular buckets
•	suitable for buckets # 1090, # 1100,  

# 1120, # 1160

The milk reaches the teats easily 
due to the oblique lower edge. Thus, 
almost no milk remains in the bucket.

Art. 1110
 lamb-bucket 4 feeder oblique, 10 litres

•	cpl. with 4 red teats and big valves # 2000

Art. 1111
 lamb-bucket 6 feeder oblique, 10 litres

•	cpl. with 6 red teats and big valves # 2000

Art. 1112
 lamb-bucket 6 feeder oblique, 10 litres

•	cpl. with 6 small red teats and 6 small valves

NEW



29

milk bottle

Art. 4150
Metal holder
•	suitable for 1 and 2 

litre bottles
Art. 4168
Blind Stop for all  milk bottles

316 g

Art. 4140
 milk bottle 2 litre for lambs

•	with scale

Art. 4144
 milk bottle 3 litre for lambs

•	with scale

358 g 200 per
pallet

Art. 4120
 milk bottle

1 litre for lambs
•	with scale

Art. 4100
 milk bottle

500 ml for small 
animals
•	with scale

Art. 4102
 milk bottle

500 ml for lambs
•	with scale
•	also suitable for  

medication

110 g

180 g80 g

80 g



30

Art. 2000
 valve

•	with washer # 2010

Art. 2008
special spanner
•	for  valve # 2000
•	makes opening and closing easier

Art. 2040
 small plastic valve

•	suitable for lamb teat # 3080, # 3082 
and # 3160

Art. 2010
rubber washer
•	for valve # 2000
•	available 5 or 100 pieces / pack.

Art. 3080
 lamb teat, 70 mm

•	red rubber
•	suitable for valve # 2045, # 2040
•	100 / bag

Art. 2045
small valve aluminium
•	suitable for lamb teat # 3080, # 3082 

and # 3160

Art. 2050
screw on valve
•	suitable for many PET-bottles
•	cpl. with teat

Art. 3066
 small animals teat, 60 mm

•	suitable for valve # 2000
•	cut off top, in order to adjust to  

drinking strength of animal
•	100 / bag

Art. 3082
 lamb teat

natural rubber, 70 mm
•	suitable for valve # 2040, # 2045
•	quick acceptance
•	100 / bag

Art. 3060
 lamb teat, 50 mm

•	red rubber
•	for valve # 2000
•	100 / bag

Art. 3160
lamb teat Latex, 80 mm
•	suitable for valve # 2040, # 2045
•	VE: 100 Stk

8 g

18 g

8 g

18 g

19 g

2 g

21 g

2 g

43 g

80 g

1 g

teat

while stocks last



31

drinking bowl/trough

Art. 6212
 drinking bowl,  

with pendula valve small
•	for sheep and goats
•	drinking bowl made from  

extreme strong plastic
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“
•	water 15 litre / minute

Art. 6220
 drinking bowl,  

with pendula valve big
•	drinking bowl made from  

extreme strong plastic
•	stainless steel spring
•	15 litre / minute
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“

1500 g 100 per 
pallet

2000 g 50 per 
pallet

300 g Ø inside: 20,5 cm
Ø outside: 22 cm

H: 20,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

Art. 1162
 bucket round, 5 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1173
Lid for 5 litre buckets
•	suitable for # 1162

100 g

H: 14,5 cm
W: 34 cm
D: 21 cm

180 per 
pallet

Art. 6240
 lamb trough, 5 litre

•	extreme rugged design

H: 21 cm
W: 22,5 cm

D: 21 cm

150 per 
pallet

Art. 6241
 Multipurpose 

trough 4 litres
•	suitable for 10 kg stones

Art. 5070
 Lickstone holder, light green

•	strong design
•	suitable for 10 kg stones

H: 23 cm
W: 30 cm
D: 30 cm

75 per 
pallet

Art. 6230
 Multipurpose trough, 8 litre

•	extreme rugged design

530 g 200 per 
pallet

standard colour



32

supplies 

Art. 4070
sheep collar, 65 cm
•	with leather while stocks last

Art. 4057
Velcro marking band, 15 cm
•	for goats
•	20 pieces / pack, only one colour
•	alternative 2 pieces of one colour per pack (rainbow collection)
•	available: red, blue, green, orange, yellow, white

Art. 7050
Uterus prolapse retainer
•	with 3 holes

H: 2 cm
W: 16 cm

32 g

Art. 3202
 tube feeding for lambs

•	50 cm, with non return valve

Art. 3258
 lamb base unit

•	cpl. with lamb teat and tube 0,50 m



horses



34

new products

safety-Line system

Art. 7654
 snaffle holder

•	extremely stable
•	broad and round base for protec-

tion of crownpiece of snaffle
•	countersunk screw heads
•	extra hook

Art. 7652
 handle holder

•	made for handles with Ø 28mm
•	round shape protects rider and horse

Art. 7651
 cord holder

•	very big hook
•	no sharp edges
•	cord and halter can be attached 

easily

Art. 7653
 blanket holder

•	chain length 1,50 m
•	variable length due to two rings

NEW

Art. 1196
-Flexi Hook

•	easy mounting
•	protective, flexible  

material
•	colour: black



35

manure collector

Art. 7660
 Easy-manure collector

•	easy to use
•	protects your wrist
•	very strong design

Art. 7659
 Eco-manure collector

•	extended handle, easy to carry
•	protects your wrist
•	very strong design

ra
ke

ra
ke

sh
ov

el

sh
ov

el

H: 93 cm
W: 19 cm
D: 18 cm

H: 93 cm
W: 19 cm
D: 18 cm

H: 91 cm
W: 34 cm
D: 20 cm

H: 82 cm
W: 34 cm
D: 20 cm

NEW



36

dung fork

Art. 7641
Dung fork big, Eco, black

Art. 7640
Dung fork big, special material, green

Art. 7631
Dung fork small, Eco, black

Art. 7630
Dung fork small, special material, green

Art. 7632
Dung fork PRO small
•	  Design
•	made in Germany
•	extremely strong material
•	up to - 20°

Art. 7642
Dung fork PRO big
•	  Design
•	made in Germany
•	extremely strong material
•	up to - 20°

Art. 7700
Wooden stick incl.  
D-handle
•	length: 1,25 m
•	for dung fork and  

feed rake, Asp

Art. 7710
Wooden stick
•	length: 1,35 m
•	for dung fork and  

feed rake, Ash

M
ounting exam

ple

M
ounting exam

ple

250 per 
pallet

150 per 
pallet



37

Art. 6210
 drinking bowl, small

•	for horses and calves
•	soft spring
•	15 litre / minute
•	tongue includes lock
•	installation alternative for  

wall or pipe
•	drinking bowl made from extreme strong plastic
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“

Art. 6215
 drinking bowl, big

•	installation alternative for  
wall or pipe

•	soft spring
•	tongue includes lock
•	drinking bowl made from  

extreme strong plastic
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“
•	water 15 litre / minute

Art. 7620
 Farmer-Max

•	plastic shovel, size 9
•	metal border can be easily  

exchanged by pushing onto  
the shovel edge

•	suitable wooden stick: 
# 7730 / 1,30 m / Ash

Art. 7609
Shovel Aluminium size 9
•	2 mm strong
•	suitable wooden stick: 

 # 7730 / 1,30 m / Ash

Art. 7607
Shovel Aluminium size 7

Art. 4584
 manure scraper

Art. 6212
 drinking bowl,  

with pendula valve small
•	for sheep and goats
•	drinking bowl made from  

extreme strong plastic
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“
•	water 15 litre / minute

Art. 6220
 drinking bowl,  

with pendula valve big
•	drinking bowl made from  

extreme strong plastic
•	stainless steel spring
•	15 litre / minute
•	installation alternative for wall or pipe
•	water connection from above and below 1/2“

1500 g 100 per 
pallet

100 g 1000 per 
pallet

2000 g 50 per 
pallet

630 g 150 per 
pallet

1100 g 160 per 
pallet

1500 g 100 per 
pallet

2000 g 50 per 
pallet

Art. 7770
Wooden stick, Ash
•	length: 1,75 m
•	suitable for manure scraper # 4584

stable equipment



38

Art. 1165
 bucket round, 20 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

570 g

600 g Ø inside: 27 cm
Ø outside: 30,5 cm

H: 25,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

300 g Ø inside: 20,5 cm
Ø outside: 22 cm

H: 20,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

750 g Ø inside: 34 cm
Ø outside: 37 cm

H: 27 cm

250 per 
pallet

Art. 6198
Horse feeding bucket, 7 litre
•	selective feeding
•	easy to clean
•	strong band, adjustable

Art. 6199
Horse feeding bucket, 12 litre
•	selective feeding
•	easy to clean
•	strong band, adjustable

Art. 1141
 bucket round, 12 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1162
 bucket round, 5 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1173
Lid for 5 litre buckets
•	suitable for # 1162

Art. 1171
Lid for 12 litre buckets
•	suitable for # 1140,  

# 1141, # 1150

Art. 1174
Lid for 20 litre buckets
•	suitable for # 1165

buckets

100 g

162 g

200 g

standard colour

standard colour

standard colour



39

Art. 6195
Bread bucket, 12 litre
•	incl. lid
•	good ventilation

Art. 6196
Apple bucket, 12 litre
•	like bread bucket

Art. 6208
 Müsli-bowl, 5 litre

•	incl. lid

Art. 6209
 Mini Box, 2 litre

•	incl. lid

Art. 1210
round holder metal
•	for round 12 litre buckets  

# 1030, # 1140, # 1150
•	galvanised

775 g

800 g

Art. 1167
 feeding bucket, 17 litre

•	conical, green

Art. 1169
 feeding bucket, 23 litre

•	conical, green

790 g H: 29 cm
W: 49 cm
D: 23 cm

210 per 
pallet

610 g H: 27 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 20 cm

320 per 
pallet

# 
11

67

# 
11

69

bowls

2800 g Ø: 20,5 cm
H: 25cm

50 per 
pallet

Art. 5072
 Flexi Lickingbowl XXL, 50 litre

•	with handle
•	very flexible

Art. 1191
 Quick-bucketholder

•	for easy fixing of buckets

Hint
The müsli-bowl fits perfectly into the  
12 litre bucket.



40

tournament troughs

Art. 1192
hooks plastic
•	2/pack

Art. 1193
hooks metal
•	2/pack

1500 g H: 30 cm
W: 37 cm
D: 34 cm

70 per 
pallet

1200 g 70 per 
pallet

Art. 6194
Tournament trough, 
12 litre
•	optionally available: 

lid, stick und hook

Art. 1177
Lid for tournament 
trough
•	suitable for # 6194

Art. 7690
Weekly planner for special food, 
160 ml
•	easy to measure
•	easy using
•	flexible and fix installation
•	easy to clean
•	perfect for travel, with hooksystem

without hooks

with hooks

440 g 175 g

185 g

Art. 1194
special holder for tournament trough
•	for horse boxes
•	2/pack

Art. 1195
special holder for tournament trough
•	for tournament boxes and pipes
•	2/pack

Art. 6201
 Tournament trough, 

12 litre
•	no hooks
•	also available with  

plastic hooks or metal hooks

Art. 6207
multipurpose manger, 20 litre
•	with hooks metal
•	also available with  

plastic hooks or without hooks

NEW

•	for feeding  troughs 



41

205 g H: 35 cm
W: 16 cm
D: 9 cm

400 per 
pallet

scoops

155 g H: 33 cm
W: 13,5 cm
D: 8,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

300 per 
pallet

500 per 
pallet

294 g H: 37 cm
W: 22 cm
D: 8 cm

500 per 
pallet

215 g

Art. 4455
 feeding ladle 1,5 Liter

•	with scale

Art. 4450
 feeding scoop 1 kg

•	available in different colours

Art. 4454
 feeding scoop 2 kg

•	available in different colours

Art. 4451
 sack scoop 2 kg

•	with scale and spout
•	available in different colours

Art. 4452
 feeding scoop 2 kg

with handle inside
•	practical for feeding from sack

Art. 4453
 feeding scoop 1 kg

with handle inside
•	practical for feeding from sack

Art. 4456
sack scoop
 - design, 1,5 kg
•	with scale and spout
•	available in different colours

Art. 7695
  mash spoon
•	for mixing mash



42

troughs Bullenstark

Art. 6202
 Triangular trough,  

26 litre
•	no hooks
•	extra reinforced front
•	can be equipped additionally  

with hooks # 1192 / # 1193

Art. 6204
 Feeding trough, 16 litre

•	very strong design
•	to be fastened to the wall
•	with integrated biting lip
•	3 strong frontal braces

Art. 6203
 Feeding trough, 11 litre

•	no hooks
•	can be equipped additionally 

with hooks # 1192 / # 1193

Art. 6205
 Feeding trough, 14 litre

•	stackable
•	very strong design
•	to be fastened to the wall
•	with integrated biting lip
•	3 strong frontal braces

Art. 62021
 Triangular trough, 26 litre

•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

Art. 62041
 Feeding trough, 16 litre

•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

Art. 62031
 Feeding trough, 11 litre

•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

Art. 62051
 Feeding trough, 14 litre

•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

2100 g H: 30 cm
W: 46 cm
D: 46 cm

32 per 
pallet

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 41 cm
D: 33 cm

35 per 
pallet

1700 g H: 23 cm
W: 30 cm
D: 30 cm

75 per 
pallet

800 g H: 21 cm
W: 22,5 cm

D: 21 cm

H: 23 cm
W: 30 cm
D: 30 cm

60 per 
pallet

1500 g H: 38 cm
W: 28 cm
D: 28 cm

75 per 
pallet

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 27 cm

80 per 
pallet

530 g 200 per 
pallet

Art. 5070 A
Lickstone holder, 
anthracite

Art. 5070
Lickstone holder, 
light green

Art. 6231
 foal trough, 8 litre

•	cpl. with grating,  
adjustable

•	extremely rugged design

Art. 6241
 Multipurpose  

trough 4 litre
•	extremely rugged design
•	suitable for 10 kg stones

Art. 6230
 Multipurpose trough, 8 litre

•	extremely rugged design
Art. 62301
•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper



43

Flexi troughs

Art. 6302
 Flexi triangular 

trough, 26 litre
Art. 63021

 Flexi triangular 
trough, 26 litre
•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

2100 g H: 30 cm
W: 46 cm
D: 46 cm

32 per 
pallet

1700 g H: 23 cm
W: 30 cm
D: 30 cm

75 per 
pallet

Art. 63301
 Flexi Multipurpose trough, 

8 litre
•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

Art. 6330
 Flexi Multipurpose trough,  

8 litre

H: 14,5 cm
W: 34 cm
D: 21 cm

180 per 
pallet

200 per 
pallet

Art. 5071
 Flexi Lickstone holder

Art. 6240
 lamb trough, 5 Liter

•	extreme rugged design

Art. 6303
 Flexi Feeding trough,  

11 litre
Art. 63031

  Flexi Feeding trough,  
11 litre
•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

1500 g H: 38 cm
W: 28 cm
D: 28 cm

75 per 
pallet

Art. 6304
 Flexi Feeding trough, 

16 litre
Art. 63041

 Flexi Feeding trough, 
16 litre
•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 41 cm
D: 33 cm

35 per 
pallet

Art. 6305
 Flexi Feeding trough, 

14 litre, stackable
Art. 63051

 Flexi Feeding trough, 
14 litre, stackable
•	incl. 24 mm hole and stopper

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 27 cm

80 per 
pallet

Art. 62052
 Feeding trough, 14 litre

•	unmounted, without hooks

Art. 62022
 Triangular trough,  

26 litre
•	unmounted, without hooks



44

horse-wellness

Art. 4603
 curry comb,

plastic
•	very strong design
•	with finger line for easier handling
•	different colours

Art. 4599
 Curry comb for kids,  

plastic
•	very strong design
•	with finger line for easier handling
•	different colours

Art. 4604
 fine curry comb,  

plastic
•	very strong design
•	with finger line for easier handling
•	different colours

90 g

55 g

Art. 4600
Curry comb (horse)
•	7 rows, metal

335 g

80 g

Art. 4597
 napps curry comb, plastic

•	encourage blood flow
•	very strong design
•	with finger line for easier handling
•	different colours

55 g H: 16 cm
W: 9 cm
D: 1,5 cm

500 g H: 5 cm
W: 9 cm
D: 43 cm

Art. 5098
Horse-Wellness hard brush
•	robust comb
•	for scrub and massage
•	no hairs between the knobs
•	easy to fix



45

sprayer

Art. 6082
Sprayer plastic
•	easy to dose
•	stable handle
•	quick connector
•	ergonomic handle

95 g

Art. 6084
Sprayer metal
•	easy to dose
•	stable handle
•	quick connector
•	ergonomic handle

227 g

Art. 6080
Sprayer, plastic

50 g

Art. 6083
Sprayer plastic
with metal head
•	easy to dose
•	stable handle
•	quick connector
•	ergonomic handle

140 g

Art. 6081
Sprayer, metal

141 g



46
stable & farm



47

manure removal

Art. 4584
 manure scraper, blue

100 g 1000 per 
pallet

Art. 7770
Wooden stick for 
manure scraper, Asp
•	length: 1,75 m
•	suitable for # 4584

Art. 4589
manure scraper  
small
•	lightweight version
•	handy use
•	width 45 cm

Art. 4590
manure pusher
•	large-area cleaning
•	stable design
•	width 60 cm

Art. 7760
Wooden stick for  
manure scraper
•	length: 1,30 m
•	suitable for # 4585 - 4588

Art. 4580
Manure scraper with rubber
•	length: 40 cm

Art. 4585
 manure scraper, 

40 cm
•	plastic

Art. 4586
 manure scraper,  

55 cm
•	plastic

Art. 4587
 water pusher,

40 cm
•	flexible material

Art. 4588
 water pusher,

55 cm
•	flexible material



48

Art. 7620
 Farmer-Max

•	plastic shovel, size 9
•	metal border can be easily  

changed by pushing onto  
the shovel edge

•	suitable wooden stick: 
# 7730 / 1,30 m / Ash

Art. 7650
 Feed rake

•	special material
•	very strong design

Art. 7720
straight wooden stick,  
180 cm
•	suitable for feed rake
•	asp

Art. 7740
straight wooden stick,  
130 cm
•	suitable for Grain-Max
•	beech

Art. 7730
bent wooden stick, 130 cm
•	suitable for Farmer-Max
•	ash

Art. 7615
 Grain-Max

•	metal border can be easily changed
•	may be used as snow shovel in winter
•	suitable wooden stick: 

# 7740 / 1,30 m / Beech

630 g 150 per 
pallet

223 g

600 g 150 per 
pallet

shovels



49

760 g 400 per 
pallet

870 g 300 per 
pallet

1100 g 280 per 
pallet

shovels

Art. 7605
Shovel Aluminium size 5
•	2 mm strong

Art. 7607
Shovel Aluminium size 7
•	2 mm strong

Art. 7609
Shovel Aluminium size 9
•	2 mm strong

Art. 7730
bent wooden stick, 130 cm
•	suitable for shovel aluminium
•	ash

Art. 4590
manure pusher
•	large-area cleaning
•	stable design
•	width 60 cm



50

thermometer

Art. 6001
Thermometer for 
outside

Art. 6010
milk thermometer
•	with grip

Art. 6002
Stable thermometer, inside

Art. 6013
milk thermometer
•	with ear
•	length 28 cm

Art. 6005
milk thermometer, 20 cm

Art. 6006
Thermometer minimum – maximum

Art. 6012
milk thermometer, 35 cm

Art. 6003
Hygrometer

Art. 6014
Colostrumeter
•	easy definition of colostrum 

in milk

Art. 6004
Digital thermometer
•	with signal tone

62 g 71 g 29 g

27 g29 g

44 g

38 g 122 g 42 g 64 g



51

Art. 4367
 measuring cup, 2 litre

•	translucent
•	with scale and spout

Art. 4340
Dosing cup, small 160 ml

Art. 4345
Dosing cup, medium 200 ml

Art. 4362
Dosing cup, 300 ml

Art. 4363
 measuring cup, 500 ml

•	translucent
•	with scale and spout

Art. 4365
 measuring cup, 1 litre

•	translucent
•	with scale and spout

Art. 4369
 measuring cup, 3 litre

•	translucent
•	with scale and spout

Art. 4366
 measuring cup  

flattened, 2 litre
•	translucent
•	with scale and spout

Art. 4360
 measuring cup  

coloured, 1 litre
•	with scale and spout
•	available in different colours

65 g 86 g

measuring cup

245 g 200 per 
pallet

215 g 250 per 
pallet

180 g 250 per 
pallet

90 g



52
dairy industry



53

quartermilker

Art. 3525
milking bucket, 20 litre
•	with plastic lid
•	suitable for milking machines
•	with stainless steel handle

Art. 6150
Lid for tank 
•	plastic
•	diameter 17 cm

Art. 3540
 quartermilker

•	12 litre contents
•	big opening for easy cleaning
•	strong stainless steel handle
•	very strong plastic kettle
•	maximal pressure: 0.4 to 0.6 bar

2000 g 72 per 
pallet

2000 g 25 per 
pallet

300 g
Intructions for use

1. �Put O-ring on top of kettle opening and grease 
with fatty substance. This way the lid opens and 
closes easier.

2. �Press with palm on lid and simultaneously turn 
right till it engages.

3. �Connect tube with adapter to dipper of milking 
machine.

4. �Connect tube without adapter to milk collecting 
piece and fasten over the valve – cage.

Cleaning

1. �Cleans easily by hand with  
suitable cleaning liquid.

2. �After cleaning leave milker open 
for air drying.



54

milk churns

Art. 3500
 milk churn, 

 5 litre
•	cpl. with lid
•	15 / box

Art. 3557
 milk can,  

2 litre
•	with screw on lid
•	for refrigerator
•	plastic, oval

Art. 3556
 milk can,  

2 litre
•	with screw on lid
•	plastic, round

Art. 3510
 milk churn, 10 litre

•	cpl. with lid
•	10 / box

Art. 3552
milk churn, 2 litre
•	enamel
•	8 / box

Art. 3520
 milk churn, 20 litre

•	cpl. with lid
•	6 / box

Art. 3530
 milk churn, 40 litre

•	2 handles make carrying easier
•	cpl. with lid
•	2 / box

Art. 3554
milk churn, 4 litre
•	enamel
•	6 / box

Art. 6030
brush
•	with strong nylonbristles

4200 g 12 per 
pallet

2200 g 25 per 
pallet

1200 g 45 per 
pallet

600 g 88 per 
pallet

250 g 220 per 
pallet

250 g 200 per 
pallet

740 g Ø bottom: 13 cm
Ø top: 9,5 cm

H: 27 cm

1120 g Ø bottom: 16 cm
Ø top: 12 cm

H: 33 cm

200 g



55

milk analysis

Art. 6014
Colostrumeter
•	easy to handle
•	for colostrum contents

Art. 6023
Milk cell test liquid,  
1 litre
•	identification for milk 

cell in milk

Art. 4350
 strip cup, 1 Liter

•	cpl. with scale and dark control sieve

Art. 6094
 Dipcup NON RETURN

•	250 ml with scale

Art. 6095
 Dipcup RETURN

•	250 ml with scale

Art. 6020
Milk cell test tray, white

Art. 6021
Milk cell test tray, black

29 g80 g

105 g

105 g 105 g



56

milk analysis

Art. 6060
 Blind stop

Art. 1044
 hygiene box

•	with 600 pieces teat wipe

Art. 1045
 hygiene box

•	with 800 pieces teat wipe

Art. 1046
 hygiene box

•	Hygiene box, no contents

Art. 1047
teat wipe 800 pieces
•	can be used dry or wet

Art. 1048
teat wipe 600 pieces
•	can be used dry or wet

Art. 6098
sponge for cleaning, uncoated
6098 	 - Ø 40 x 30 mm • 10 / Pack
6098A 	 - Ø 50 x 40 mm • 10 / Pack
6098B 	 - Ø 60 x 50 mm • 10 / Pack
6098D 	 - Ø 40 x 80 mm • 10 / Pack
6098E 	 - Ø 50 x 80 mm • 10 / Pack

Art. 6099
sponge for cleaning, coated
6099 	 - Ø 50 x 70 mm • 10 / Pack
6099A 	 - Ø 60 x 70 mm • 10 / Pack
6099B 	 - Ø 40 x 80 mm • 10 / Pack
6099C 	 - Ø 50 x 80 mm • 10 / Pack
6099D 	 - Ø 60 x 80 mm • 10 / Pack
6099E 	 - Ø 70 x 80 mm • 10 / Pack
6099F 	 - Ø 50 x 40 mm • 10 / Pack

Art. 6065
Milk sight glass „ Alpha“

Art. 6066
Milk sight glass „Westfalia“
•	with groove

Art. 6067
Milk sight glass „Westfalia“
•	Vacuum Stop

8 g13 g

1800 g2300 g 1600 g2500 g700 g

60 g10 g
no original no original no original

# 
10

47

# 
10

44

# 
10

48

# 
10

45

# 
10

46

Art. 6059
  Eco-blind stop



57

sprayer

Art. 6082
Sprayer plastic
•	easy to dose
•	stable handle
•	quick connector
•	ergonomic handle

95 g

Art. 6084
Sprayer metal
•	easy to dose
•	stable handle
•	quick connector
•	ergonomic handle

227 g

Art. 6080
Sprayer, plastic

50 g

Art. 6083
Sprayer plastic
with metal head
•	easy to dose
•	stable handle
•	quick connector
•	ergonomic handle

140 g

Art. 6081
Sprayer, metal

141 g



58
animal care



59

hoof care

Tips from the professional

•	 -Fit supports in certain indications the vets therapy and 
shortens considerably quite prolonged treatment times.

•	 -Fit is very useful for relief with heavy hoof-diseases
•	The healing procedure of hoof-diseases is positively supported 

e.g.: defects of the corium, abscesses on soles etc.
•	Fit is friendly to the skin and uncomplicated in its use
•	good processing at + 15°C to + 20°C
•	hardens within 5 to 7 minutes
•	available as 5-pack, 10-pack and superpack
•	The animals get easily accustomed to the wooden block, even 

very lame cows will be able to walk much better after some 
minutes.

•	German Product of high quality
•	toxically harmless
•	very economical

Summer mix	  	 1 : 1	 (fluid : powder)
Winter mix	  	 1 : 1,5	 (fluid : powder)Art. 5500

-FIT Superpack
•	for 25 to 35 treatments
•	contents: 1 kg powder, 1 l fluid,  

25 wooden blocks, 25 spatula,  
1 mixing cup and 2 dosing spoons

Art. 5505
-FIT 10 pack

•	for 10 to 14 treatments
•	contents: 500 gramm  

powder, 500 ml fluid,  
10 wooden blocks, 10 spatula, 
1 mixing cup and 2 dosing 
spoons

Art. 5510
-FIT 5 pack

•	for at least 5 to 7 treatments
•	contents: 250 gramm  

powder, 250 ml fluid,  
5 wooden blocks, 5 spatula, 
1 mixing cup and 2 dosing 
spoons

48 per 
pallet

168 per 
pallet

90 per 
pallet



60

hoof care

Art. 5501
-Fit powder, 1000 g

Art. 5502
-Fit fluid, 1 litre

Art. 5508
-Fit powder, 250 g

Art. 5509
-Fit fluid, 250 ml

Art. 55041
Dosing spoon, red

Art. 55042
Dosing spoon, blue

Art. 5504
Cup

Art. 5503
Wooden spatula
•	10 / pack

Art. 5506
-Fit powder, 500 g

Art. 5507
-Fit fluid, 500 ml



61

hoof care

Art. 5010
wooden block
•	material beech
•	3 mm carving
•	150 / box

Art. 5011
hoof shoe
•	suitable for #5000
•	plastic

Art. 5012
wooden block flattened to one side
•	material beech
•	3 mm carving
•	180 / box

Art. 5000
 hoof shoe for cattle

•	plastic
•	sole with naps
•	please order also # 5011

Art. 5013
wooden block „LARGE“
•	material beech
•	3 mm carving
•	125 / box

Art. 5015
wooden block „LARGE“  
flattened to one side
•	material beech
•	3 mm carving
•	125 / box

70 g 40 per 
pallet

71 g 40 per 
pallet

101 g 40 per 
pallet

101 g 40 per 
pallet



62

metal disc

Art. 4266
metal disc „BLUE“
•	turned, corned on both sides
•	Ø 125 mm 
•	corn 2-3 mm / back aprox. 20 mm

Art. 4259
metal disc
•	Ø 115 mm, turned
•	corn 2-3 mm, widely laid

Art. 4260
metal disc
•	Ø 125 mm, turned
•	corn 2-3 mm, widely laid

Art. 4261
metal disc
•	Ø 178 mm, turned
•	corn 3-4 mm, widely laid
•	covered with wolfram carbides

Art. 4252
Semiflex
•	Ø 178 mm, 24 corn, 5 pieces / bag

Art. 4256
Semiflex
•	Ø 127 mm, 24 corn, 5 pieces / bag

Art. 4255
Semiflex
•	Ø 115 mm, 16 corn, 5 pieces / bag

Art. 4250
metal disc
•	Ø 125 mm, turned
•	finely laid

Art. 4267
metal disc
•	Ø 155 mm, turned
•	corn 3-4 mm, widely laid
•	holes

Art. 4265
metal disc „RED“
•	turned, corned on both sides
•	Ø 115 mm 
•	corn 2-3 mm / back aprox.15 mm

Art. 4258
metal disc turned
•	Ø 115 mm 
•	fine

Art. 4269
metal disc stanced
•	Ø 115 mm 
•	corn 2-3, widely laid

360 g 280 g 275 g 275 g

275 g383 g845 g383 g # 
42

59

# 
42

60

# 
42

61

# 
42

50

335 g470 g912 g # 
42

55

# 
42

56

# 
42

52



63

hoof knife

Art. 5040
hoof knife  
stainless steel, double cut
•	with guarantee

Art. 5041
hoof knife  
stainless steel, left cut
•	with guarantee

Art. 5042
hoof knife  
stainless steel, right cut
•	with guarantee

Art. 5051
hoof knife  
stainless steel, double cut
•	small blade

Art. 5050
hoof knife  
stainless steel, double cut
•	broad blade

80 g 80 g 80 g 100 g

Art. 5045
Hoof knife 
stainless steel, right cut
•	broad blade

Art. 5046
hoof knife  
stainless steel, left cut
•	broad blade

90 g 89 g

Art. 5044
Hoof knife 
stainless steel, right cut
•	small blade

Art. 5047
hoof knife  
stainless steel, left cut
•	small blade

Art. 5055-R
hoof knife for horses
•	right cut

Art. 5055-L
hoof knife for horses
•	left cut

82 g 89 g

All knifes are only preground



64

fabric tape

Art. 5034
Certoplast insulating tape
•	strongly sticking
•	45 mm x 25 m
•	5 / pack

Art. 5031
PEKA Tape, white
•	white cotton fabric
•	breathing
•	strong sticking
•	50 mm x 50 m
•	glues on one side
•	30 / box

Art. 5030
PEKA Tape black
•	black cotton fabric
•	breathing
•	strong sticking
•	50 mm x 50 m
•	glues on one side
•	30 / box

360 g

417 g

472 g

Art. 5021 - 5024
rol tincture for claw treatment

•	 rol also available up to 20 litre
•	for addditional treatment of Dermatitis Inter-

digitalis, Motelaro and Heel Horn Erosion
•	for application use cotton bud

5021 - content  125 ml
5022 - content  250 ml
5023 - content  1 litre
5024 - content  5 litre



 farm animals



66

cats and dogs

Art. 5062
Eco Feeding bowl 
for cats
•	0,2 litre

Art. 5061
 feeding bowl  

for cats
•	strong design
•	0,2 litre

Art. 5060
 feeding  

bowl for dogs
•	strong design
•	1.5 litre

400 g Ø 265 mm 90 g Ø 160 mm

45 g Ø 120 mm

Art. 4054
reflective band for cats
•	length 30 cm
•	colour: yellow with reflective 

middle band
•	strong velcro closing

Art. 4055
reflective band for dogs
•	L - length 60 cm, M - length 45 cm
•	colour: yellow with reflective 

middle band
•	strong velcro closing



67

Art. 6090
Plucking finger
•	100 mm long
•	ø 18 mm front
•	ø 20 mm back

poultry

31 g

130g

Art. 4380
 rain gauge

•	with scale



68

pigs

Art. 6450
Pig Toy
•	cpl. with chain
•	to be hanged from the ceiling
•	for simple and effective occupation
•	helps reducing stress in big stables
•	made from extremely strong material

3000 g H: 9 cm
ø 31 cm top

ø 31 cm bottom

Art. 6200
 Piglet feeding trough

•	incl. bottom, for filling with sand 
or cement

Art. 6451
Pig Toy
•	no chain

108 g

140 g

Art. 405312
straddle band for piglets
•	adjustable to size
•	washable
•	12 / bag

25 g

Art. 6204
 Feeding trough, 16 litre

•	stackable
•	very strong design
•	to be fastened to the wall
•	with integrated biting lip
•	3 strong frontal braces

3000 g H: 32 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 27 cm

80 per 
pallet



buckets &  shovels



70

buckets

300 g Ø inside: 20,5 cm
Ø outside: 22 cm

H: 20,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

Art. 1162
 bucket round, 5 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1173
Lid for 5 litre buckets
•	suitable for #1162

100 g

600 g Ø inside: 27 cm
Ø outside: 30,5 cm

H: 25,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

Art. 1141
 round bucket, 12 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1163
 feeding bucket

cylindrical, 7 litre
•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1171
Lid for 12 litre buckets
•	suitable for 

# 1140, # 1141 and # 1150

162 g

standard colour

Art. 1155
bucket aluminium, 7 litre

Art. 1156
bucket aluminium, 10 litre

620 g

740 g

Art. 1160
 rectangular bucket,

10 litre
•	with partition

900 g 280 per 
pallet

350 g top: 30,5 cm 
botton: 22 cm

H: 26 cm

500 per 
pallet

All -buckets are
•	food proof
•	free from cadmium and lead 
•	resistant to milk acids 

standard colour



71

Art. 1139
 feeding bucket

cylindrical, 12 litre
•	with scale
•	different colours available

Art. 1167
 Feeding bucket, 17 litre

•	conical, green

Art. 1169
 Feeding bucket, 23 litre

•	conical, green

610 g H: 27 cm
W: 44,5 cm

D: 20 cm

320 per 
pallet

790 g H: 29 cm
B: 49 cm
T: 23 cm

210 per 
pallet

# 
11

67

# 
11

69
610 g top: 24 cm

button: 25 cm
H: 31 cm

500 per 
pallet

buckets

750 g Ø innen: 34 cm
Ø außen: 37 cm

H: 27 cm

250 per 
pallet

680 g top: 33,5 cm
botton: 24 cm

H: 27,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

Art. 1165
 Feeding bucket round,  

20 litre
•	with scale, different colours available

Art. 1164
 bucket round, 15 litre

•	with scale
•	different colours available

standard colour

Art. 1174
Lid for 20 litre buckets
•	suitable for # 1165

Art. 1172
Lid for 15 litre buckets
•	suitable for #1164

200 g

205 g600 g Ø inside: 27 cm
Ø outside: 30,5 cm

H: 25,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

Art. 1140
 round bucket, 12 litre

•	with scale, black



72

bowls

Art. 6208
 Müsli-bowl, 5 kg

•	with lid

Art. 5077
 Lickingbowl, 5 kg

Art. 5076
 Lickingbowl, 2 kg

Art. 5078
 Lickingbowl, 15 kg

Art. 5075
 Lickingbowl, 10 kg

•	strong lip 
•	for mineral licking and mineral feed

Art. 5074
 Lickingbowl XXL,  

50 kg
•	no handle

Art. 6209
 Mini Box, 2 kg

•	strong design
•	·ncl. lid

328 g top: 30 cm
botton: 27 cm

H: 12 cm

500 per 
pallet

100 g top: 21 cm
botton: 18 cm

H: 9 cm

1000 per 
pallet

540 g H: 40,5 cm
W: 31 cm
D: 17 cm

500 per 
pallet

320 g top: 34 cm
button: 29 cm

H: 13 cm

500 per 
pallet

2800 g Ø: 55 cm
H: 25 cm

500 per 
pallet

Art. 5079
 lick can, 2 kg

Art. 507901
 mounting lick can

•	easy and fast wall mounting
•	Quick-Lock-System



73

scoops

205 g H: 35 cm
W: 16 cm
D: 9 cm

400 per 
pallet

155 g H: 33 cm
W: 13,5 cm
D: 8,5 cm

500 per 
pallet

300 per 
pallet

500 per 
pallet

294 g H: 37 cm
W: 22 cm
D: 8 cm

500 per 
pallet

215 g

Art. 4455
 Feeding ladle, 1,5 kg

•	with scale

Art. 4450
 feeding scoop, 1 kg

•	available in different colours

Art. 4454
 feeding scoop, 2 kg

•	available in different colours

Art. 4451
 sack scoop, 2 kg

•	with scale and spout
•	available in different colours

Art. 4452
 feeding scoop, 2 kg

with handle inside
•	practical for feeding from sack

Art. 4453
  feeding scoop, 1 kg

with handle inside
•	practical for feeding from sack

Art. 4456
sack scoop
 - Design, 1,5 kg
•	with scale and spout
•	available in different colours



toys



75

toys

Art. 610
 Profi Diabolo

•	small, 8 cm
•	cpl. with wooden stick

Art. 611
 Profi Diabolo

•	middle,, 10,5 cm
•	cpl. with wooden stick

Art. 612
 Profi Diabolo

•	large, 13 cm
•	cpl. with wooden stick

Art. 607
 Diabolo plastic

•	large, 13 cm
•	cpl. with wooden stick

Art. 605
 Diabolo plastic

•	small, 8 cm
•	cpl. with wooden stick

Art. 606
 Diabolo plastic

•	middle, 10,5 cm
•	cpl. with wooden stick

Art. 600
 swing, red

•	cpl. with rope and rings
•	CE and EN 71 standard

Art. 640
 snow slider

•	CE and EN 71 standard

980 g 200 per 
pallet

Art. 630
 snow shovel for kids

•	CE and EN 71 standard
•	with wooden stick

1000 g

Art. 645
 snow slider, small

160 g



76

skin packaging

skin packaging no problem!

		  for an ideal design of your shelf units!



77

notes



78

index

A

apple bucket......................................... 39

B

blanket holder...................................... 34
blind stop............................................... 56
bread bucket......................................... 39
brush....................................................... 54
bucket aluminium............................... 70
bucketholder........................................ 39
bull holder..............................................25

C

calf bar base unit...................................11
calf collar................................................ 22
calf cover................................................. 12
calf feeder.................................................6
calf muzzle.............................................16
calf teat.....................................................8
cattle brush............................................23
cattle collar............................................ 22
cattle-wellness hard brush...............23
certoplast insulating tape................64
colostrumeter...................................... 50
cord holder............................................ 34
cow tail holder...................................... 24
cup...........................................................60
curry comb.....................................23, 44

H

handle holder....................................... 34
hoof knife.............................................. 63
hoof shoe for cattle.............................61
hygiene box.......................................... 56
hygrometer........................................... 50

I

isolation cover....................................... 12

L

lambbar.................................................. 28
lamb base unit......................................32
lamb-bucket..........................................27
lamb teat................................................ 30
lamb trough.......................................... 43
lick can.....................................................72
lickingbowl..................................... 39, 72
lickstone holder............................ 18, 43
lid for tank..............................................53

M

manure pusher.....................................47
manure scraper..............................37, 47
marking band....................................... 22
mash spoon...........................................41
master-drencher special....................25
measuring cup...................................... 51
metal disc.............................................. 62
metal holder......................................... 29
milk bottle............................................. 29
milk can.................................................. 54
milk cell test liquid...............................55
milk cell test tray..................................55
milk churn.............................................. 54
milking bucket......................................53
milk powder whisk................................. 7
milk sight glass.................................... 56
milk thermometer........................ 27, 50
mini box..................................................72
multipurpose trough.................. 18, 42
müsli-bowl.............................................72

P

peka tape...............................................64
pellet bottle........................................... 13
pelletteat................................................ 13
piglet feeding trough.........................68
pig toy.....................................................68
plucking finger..................................... 67

D

diabolo.....................................................75
dipcup......................................................55
dosing cup.............................................. 51
dosing spoon........................................60
drinking bowl........................................ 17
dung fork............................................... 36

F

farmer-max...........................................48
feeding bowl  for cats........................66
feeding  bowl for dogs.......................66
feeding bucket.......................16, 38, 70
feeding ladle..........................................73
feeding scoop................................. 41, 73
feeding trough...............18, 20, 42, 68
feed rake................................................48
flexi hook............................................... 34
floating valve.........................................10

G

GEWA-Fit fluid.....................................60
GEWA-Fit powder...............................60
GEWA-hoof glue................................. 59
GEWA-rol tincture..............................64
grain-max..............................................48



79

Q

quartermilker........................................53
quick-bucketholder............................ 39

R

rain gauge............................................. 67
reflective band for cats.....................66
reflective band for dogs....................66
rope sisal.................................................16
rubber washer...................................... 30

S

sack scoop..............................................73
screw on valve...................................... 30
semiflex.................................................. 62
shovel.....................................................49
small valve............................................. 30
snaffle holder....................................... 34
snow shovel for kids............................75
snow slider.............................................75
spare brush............................................23
special holder.......................................40
special spanner.......................................6
sponge for cleaning............................ 56
sprayer............................................ 45, 57
straddle band for piglets..................68
strip cup..................................................55
sucking preventor................................ 21
swing........................................................75

T

teat.......................................................... 30
teat wipe................................................ 56
thermometer................................. 16, 50
tournament trough............................40
triangular trough................................. 42
troughs................................................... 42
tube feeding................................... 11, 32

U

udder protection................................. 24
uterus prolapse retainer....................32

V

valve.........................................................10
VARIO Bottle......................................... 15
velcro marking band................... 22, 32

W

water pusher.........................................47
weekly planner................................9, 40
wooden block........................................61
wooden spatula...................................60
wooden stick........................................ 36



fabrication of rubber and 
plastic pieces / 
export whole sale trade

Content may be subject to errors
and colour deviations

Company‘s registered office:
Bruno Gelle GmbH
Saumarkt 2, D - 88239 Wangen

telephone 	 +49 (0) 75 22 - 70 759 - 0
telefax 	 +49 (0) 75 22 - 70 759 - 29
e-mail	 info@gewa-gelle.de
internet	 www.gewa-gelle.de

postal address:
Bruno Gelle GmbH
Schwarzensee 7, D - 88145 Hergatz de

si
gn

: w
w

w
.fr

oe
sc

hl
e-

de
si

gn
.d

e


